
Price list

PEELS 

DERMAPEN

Lamelle: Lactic, Glycolic, Salicylic, Enzyme, Synergy

(Rejuvenation)

SkinCeuticals: Vitamin C, GL (Age Prevent)

Regim A: Chemical Peels (Glow) incl. Mask

Mesoestetic: Melanostop, Melanoplus, (Pigment) 

Eye Brightening Peel, Azelan (Pigment/Acne)

Neostrata: Retinol (Rough Texture/Rejuvenation)

SkinTech: Easy Phytic (Acne/Rosacea)

Body Peel: Back

Peel and Facial: Mask and Massage with your

chemical peel 

Face and Neck

Face, Neck and Chest

+Added Area (eg Hands)

PER area 10x10 (Stretch Marks)

+Added Serums/Sheet Masks

R650-950

R850-1250

R850

R850-1800

R1500

R850

R850

+R250

R2055

R2555

+R500

R1655

+R300-375

CARBOXY
Eyes

Eyes and Lips

Full Face

PER area Body (eg Thighs)

R750

R750

R1000

R650

Needle Price, Numbing Cream and Aftercare included in the price

+/-R1100
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LASER 

ADVANCED/ADDITIONAL

Cutera Xeo: 5mm/7mm

NdYag 1064nm: LASER GENESIS

3000 Shots

5000 Shots

8000/12 000 Shots

Alma Accent: Radio Frequency/ Ultra Sound

(Cavitation) Tightenting/Fat Disolving 

Alma Fraxel: Full Face and Neck

                       Per area eg. Eyes/ Top Lip

+Added Chemical Peel to NdYag

PRP Vampire facial (Ultimate Rejuventation)

Vital Skin Booster (Deep Hydration/ Plumping)

LED Therapy (Recovery)

Transderm (Hydration)

Highfrequency 

Tinting/ Facial waxing: Per area

Dermaplaning ("Fluff" removal and Exfoliation)

Cautery: Per Area (Nose Veins Removal)

Deep Cleansing Facial (eg Teens)

R1850

R2750

R2800+

R1200+

R4500

R2000

+R600

R5500

R5500

R250

R500

R500

R100-150

R650

R500

R1000

HAIR RESTORATION
/STIMULATION

Treatment determined by consult R2800-3450
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10 KLOOF ROAD

SEA POINT
CAPE TOWN

T:      021 434 2564

E:      info@ihasa.co.za
therapist@ihasa.co.za

admin@ihasa.co.za

W:      www.ihasa.co.za



NICHE DESIGNED
TREATMENTS 

Glow Package:

+Lactic Acid Peel 

+Laser Genesis 3000 Shots

+Vitamin C Mask

+LED Light Therapy 

Rejuvenation Package:

+Dermaplaning 

+Dermapen Face, Neck and Chest

+LED Light Therapy

Younger for Longer Package: 

(Consult upon booking with our therapist 

2 days prior to treatment)

+Skin Suited Chemical Peel 

+Vital Hydration Treatment/ PRP Vampire Facial

Mesotherapy or MicroNeedling 

+LED Light Therapy

Value 

R3000

Value

R3455

Value

R6600
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Package Price

R2400

Package Price 

R2855

Package Price

R6000


